5600 series
Low Energy Power Operator
5600 SERIES
Low Energy Power Operator
2
Introduction
Copyright © 2012, 2014, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.

503
All hard wired switches are Momentary Contact SPDT, UL Listed. Optional DPDT switches are available; suffix "D" to model number.
HOW TO ORDER
^ Actuators not supplied with RF.
Note: For Kits see page 5 & 6.
THIRD DIGIT
Identifies Type of Application
HINGE (PULL) SIDE OF DOOR
1 –	R igid Arm & Slide Track
	 Max reveal 1/8" (3mm) up to 95° door swing
STOP (PUSH) SIDE OF DOOR
3 –	D ouble Lever Arm
	 Minimum reveal: 1-1/4" (32mm)
	 Maximum reveal: 5" (127mm)
FINISHES
Product will be sprayed with a combination of waterborne
acrylic and polyester powder coat.
*600 is a special rust inhibiting prime coat. Closers can be ordered prime coat only (specify closer x
600). An additional charge applies if finish coat is required over prime coat (ex: 5610 x 600 x 689).
56
RF – Radio Frequency^
PC – Power Cord
PCRF – Power Cord, Radio Frequency
FINISHSUFFIXx01
Description Specify Designation
(BHMA)
Complements the
following finishes
Old
Designation
Aluminum 689 628, 625, 629, 630, 651 AL
Statuary Bronze 690 640, 613 STAT
FIRST TWO DIGITS
Product Series
0 – Standard Unit
0EX – Executive™ Unit
5600 SERIES
Low Energy Power Operator
6
ACCESSORIES
Copyright © 2012, 2014, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.
536
•	2-3/8"w x 4-3/16"h x 15/16"d
•	Single channel
538
•	2-3/8"w x 4-3/16"h x 15-16"d
•	Double channel
TransmittersRadio Frequency Receiver
	                    539
•	433 MHz
Kits
There are several  kits available to convert restrooms to a completely touchless environment.
548
•	Converts existing hard wired
push plates to work with RF
receivers offered after June
2013
•	Single channel
•	9 volt
•	 5" W. x 4-3/4" H.
•	 2 – SPDT UL listed
	 switches-mom.
•	 15 amp @ 125 VAC
•	 Fits 2-gang electrical